
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 May 2024

P 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MANILA QUEEN Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2B. Williams 551798 7/62102P 1P 3P 3P 6PB14/09/2020

 2 LET'S GO GEORGI Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 9/82401P 2P 2P 7P 2PB09/06/2021

 3 YORI BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Herbert 557972 6/42342P 2P 3P 2P 2PD17/04/2021

 4 LYN'S BIANCA Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Felke 563786 4/32131P 4P 1P 1P 7PB04/10/2021

 5 WILCANNIA RAY Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Parry 545208 12/112132P 5P 7P 3P 1PD26/03/2020

 6 STEW BOB 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571600 4/32123P 3Y 5P 2P 1PD18/04/2022

 7 LATCH ON Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Talbot 571014 3/21982P 1P 1P 6P 6PD30/03/2022

 8 SLICK ANGEL Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Kemp 577239 4/31951P 1P 3P 7P 4PB10/10/2022

 9 STILL TO COME Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Talbot 564319 6/21925P 1P 2P 6P 3PB09/08/2021

 10 LET'S GO DEAN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/101832P 3P 6P 3P 4PD09/06/2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 WESTSIDE BULLET Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Mckinnon 568781 5/32703P 2P 1P 1P 1PD01/01/2022

 2 WESTSIDE STORM Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Mckinnon 568780 5/32461P 3P 1P 3P 3PB01/01/2022

 3 OLIVE BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Herbert 549949 5/22401P 3P 3P 2P 3PB28/09/2020

 4 WESTSIDE BLISS Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Mckinnon 568783 4/32371P 8P 2P 1P 1PB01/01/2022

 5 STEW BOB 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571600 4/32123P 3Y 5P 2P 1PD18/04/2022

 6 LINE BREAKER Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Talbot 576963 1/02072P 2P 2P 6P 2PD20/06/2022

 7 LET'S GO MARTY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Cowell 561825 6/41953P 2P 5P 1P 4PD09/06/2021

 8 CANYA JACKAL Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Talbot 561142 6/01931P 8C 6P 7C 2PD18/06/2021

 9 SHIMA SNAKE Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Breust 562347 6/31864P 1P 4P 4P 1PD01/06/2021

 10 LET'S GO DEAN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/101832P 3P 6P 3P 4PD09/06/2021

 11 TRICKY VISION Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553651 7/51713P 3Y 3P 5P 4PB25/12/2020

 12 TIGGERLONG NIBEL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Kemp 543527 11/01626P 3P 7P 2P 6PD24/02/2020

 13 COSTOSA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 6/51534P 5P 6P 6P 1PB06/09/2020

 14 SEVEN INN Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571403 4/31523Y 7P 2P 7P 2PD20/04/2022

 15 BELLE IZMIR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Mills 571160 6/31501P 7P 7P 2P 5PB16/04/2022

 16 SLICK OREO Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Kemp 577240 1/01474P 2P 4P 6P 3PB10/10/2022

 17 SWIFT BIANCA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Felke 563789 3/21448P 6P 5P 1P 3PB04/10/2021

 18 SLICK RAIN Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Kemp 577236 2/11441P 7P 4P 6P 1PB10/10/2022

 19 STRAWBERRY QUEEN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5E. Hughes 564300 1/01396P 1P 3P 2P 3PB30/10/2021

 20 FLEX UP 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/11384P 7P 3P 2P 6PB20/04/2021

 21 RICO'S FLAME 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Crocker 565181 6/41384P 4P 1P 7P 4PB29/08/2021

 22 ASTON JALAPENO Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Kemp 586235 4/31326P 7P 6P 3P 2PD23/03/2022
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P 5 400 5GS
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 23 JESSORE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Crocker 544367 10/11238P 6P 4P 5P 2PD12/12/2019

 24 WALKING TORA Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Cowell 557525 1/01183P 1P 5P 4P 4PB01/12/2020

 25 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11175P 8P 5P 1P 7PD14/01/2021

 26 MISS BRIGHTSIDE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571598 4/31177P 4Y 8Y 1P (FEL)PB18/04/2022

 27 SHE'S A WHINGER Grade 5Grade order 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31173P 4P 4P 5P 8PB18/03/2022

 28 MINT FREEZE Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Sheather 553326 3/21145P 7P 4P 3P 4PD01/01/2021

 29 HAMBLIN BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/5F. Herbert 553211 4/01145P 5P 4P 6P 3PD05/01/2021

 30 ASTON MIKAELA Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Kemp 586240 1/01118P 3P 8P 6P 1PB23/03/2022

 31 DANA PAULINE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31054P 5P 3P 8P 6PB06/07/2021

 32 SOLO TRAVELLER Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Smith 562747 2/01024P 7P 6P 7P 3PD25/05/2021

 33 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21023P 8P 7P 5P 4PB04/12/2020

 34 HIDDEN FAITH 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Clare 560777 2/1997P 4P 8P 6P 3PD01/04/2021

 35 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4995P 5P 5P 4P 4PB13/07/2020

 36 TINY DODGER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1936P 6P 7P 8P 3PB01/06/2021

 37 GOT A COPY Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Collins 558726 4/3874P 5P 5P 7P 6PB22/04/2021

 38 TIGGERLONG WATER Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Kemp 543523 8/2844P 4P 7P 6P 7PB24/02/2020
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 1 RAPID RELEASE TEM, 01/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Wilmott 570983 2/11415P 4P 4P 4P (FEL)PB30/03/2022

 2 STRAWBERRY QUEEN 1 WAG, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 564300 1/01396P 1P 3P 2P 3PB30/10/2021

 3 FLEX UP 1 WAG, 10/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/11384P 7P 3P 2P 6PB20/04/2021

 4 BUN EXHALE 1 TEM, 08/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Felke 576725 2/11354P 5P 5P 1P 5PB03/06/2022

 5 CRYING TIGER WAG, 03/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560440 1/01117P 2P 4P (FEL)P 7PD20/06/2021

 6 LOOT TO BOOT 1 WAG, 13/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567326 0/0944P 5P 3P 2P 7PB07/01/2022

 7 LET'S GO TIARA Weighted points score M/1G. Mitchell 573720 0/00B11/06/2022
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WAG Friday, 17 May 2024

P 2 320 NONE
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 1 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 10/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1B. Talbot 561703 11/102822P 4P 1P 6P 1PD18/06/2021
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 1 RIENDO SHP, 13/05/2024, R6Last start winner 3/1/2T. Wark 571633 14/73121P 1P 2P 2P 1PB04/01/2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 ENSEMBLE 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*C. Newcombe 554367 12/52401P 5P 3P 1P 5PB25/11/2020

 2 SO DELIRIOUS WAG, 13/05/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*J. Fothergill 571595 8/72071P 5P 1P 5P 4PB18/04/2022

 3 PONZI WAG, 13/05/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Scott 560273 6/51681P 4P 6P 1P 7PD08/06/2021

 4 GUCCI GIBLET 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2G. Herbert 561772 7/52493P 3P 1P 4P 1PB26/03/2021

 5 HAWAII SUNRISE WAG, 13/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*B. Talbot 560437 10/92492P 6P 5P 1P 1PB20/06/2021

 6 TINY BIANCA 1 WAG, 10/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Felke 563785 6/52312P 1P 6P 3P 1PB04/10/2021

 7 DYNAMIC WAG, 13/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*T. Roberts 546581 24/231983P 4P 3P 5P 4PB29/05/2020

 8 HIGHWAY TO YELL WAG, 10/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*C. Glascott 550019 9/82318P 6P 2P 1P 6PD14/09/2020

 9 RAZOR EDGE WAG, 03/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 560041 14/132135P 6Y 2P 1P 3PB11/04/2021

 10 DANA VIOLET 2 WAG, 10/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*P. Reid 561605 10/92016P 1P 2P 6P 3PB16/07/2021

 11 AMRON BLACK WAG, 13/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1B. Lord 565527 6/51954P 1P 2P 8P 3PD25/11/2021

7 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 May 2024 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 May 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ASTON BOLIVAR SHP, 23/12/2023, R12Last start winner 5/3S. Kemp 561897 3/22011P 1P 2P 5P 6PD08/05/2021

 2 BELLE IZMIR 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2G. Mills 571160 6/31501P 7P 7P 2P 5PB16/04/2022

 3 GO A BEE WAG, 13/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5P. Dooner 558721 1/01051P 5PB25/04/2021

 4 NEXT OF KIN WAG, 13/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Fothergill 549977 13/122163P 3P 5P 3P 2PD02/10/2020

 5 GOT A RESPONSE WAG, 13/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Dooner 558718 5/41982P 6P 1P 7P 1PB25/04/2021

 6 LET'S GO MARTY 2 WAG, 10/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Cowell 561825 6/41953P 2P 5P 1P 4PD09/06/2021

 7 ELSA IZMIR WAG, 13/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Mills 571159 3/21412P 8P 4P 4P 3PB16/04/2022

 8 PENNY FAITH WAG, 13/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Clare 560782 1/01053P 6P 8P 4P 5PB01/04/2021

 9 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21023P 8P 7P 5P 4PB04/12/2020

 10 MCKINNON BALE WAG, 10/05/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4I. Mccorkindale 560802 2/1846P 7P 4P 6P 4PB04/07/2021

 11 REEFTON LASS WAG, 10/05/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/6756P 7Y 7P 5P 6PB14/04/2020

 12 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER WAG, 19/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mckinnon 568785 6/52074P 5P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2022

 13 JOMON WAG, 10/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Strutt 573080 2/11866P 2P 3P 4P 1PB11/01/2022

 14 SILVERTREE FIRE WAG, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 575183 2/11687P 1P 1P 2P 3PD16/07/2022

 15 BAM BAM BETTY WAG, 13/05/2024, R8, MWeighted points score 5/3B. Williams 539019 4/21681M 2M 3P 4P 6PB07/11/2019

 16 SAINT REMY WAG, 10/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Rollins 559312 2/01656P 2P 3P 2P 7PB17/02/2021

 17 COSTOSA 3 WAG, 13/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 6/51534P 5P 6P 6P 1PB06/09/2020

 18 SKETCHY COMRADE WAG, 10/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Rollins 550477 4/21505P 3P 6P 1P 6PD16/10/2020

 19 OCEAN GALAXY WAG, 10/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Collins 575884 2/11487P 1P 1P 3P 5PB03/05/2022

 20 RUN BLUE RUN WAG, 13/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Newcombe 560178 4/31476P 6P 2P 8P 1PD18/06/2021

 21 SWIFT BIANCA 2 WAG, 10/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Felke 563789 3/21448P 6P 5P 1P 3PB04/10/2021

 22 HELM WAG, 10/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573078 1/01414P 5P 2P 7P 3PB11/01/2022
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 23 RICO'S FLAME 3 WAG, 03/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Crocker 565181 6/41384P 4P 1P 7P 4PB29/08/2021

 24 EIGHT SAUSAGES WAG, 10/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Sheather 540925 4/21317P (FEL)M 8Y 8P (BDN)PB08/01/2020

 25 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11175P 8P 5P 1P 7PD14/01/2021

 26 MISS BRIGHTSIDE 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571598 4/31177P 4Y 8Y 1P (FEL)PB18/04/2022

 27 DANA OWEN WAG, 10/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 560969 1/01144P 5P 5P 3P 6PD06/07/2021

 28 DANA PAULINE 2 WAG, 10/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31054P 5P 3P 8P 6PB06/07/2021

 29 HIDDEN FAITH 1 WAG, 10/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Clare 560777 2/1997P 4P 8P 6P 3PD01/04/2021

 30 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 WAG, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4995P 5P 5P 4P 4PB13/07/2020

 31 MEXICAN RADIO WAG, 13/05/2024, R8, MWeighted points score 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 3/2964M (FEL)M 8P 5P 7MD07/05/2019

 32 TINY DODGER 1 WAG, 13/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1936P 6P 7P 8P 3PB01/06/2021

 33 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 WAG, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Cowell 557806 5/0905P 6P 5P 6P 6PB10/02/2021

 34 BREAD WAG, 10/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Strutt 573079 2/1905P 6P 4P 5P 5PD11/01/2022

 35 REEFTON BLUEBELL WAG, 05/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 562872 1/0875P 8P 7P 7P 1PB07/09/2021

 36 WHO'S WATCHING WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Small 562250 4/3878P 5P 4P 5P 4PB04/08/2021

 37 DANA ZENA DUB, 04/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Reid 562206 3/2787P 5P 5P 8P 4PB09/08/2021

 38 LENA'S BABY WAG, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0754P 8P 6P 5P 7PB18/03/2022

 39 MR. NIXON WAG, 13/05/2024, R8, MWeighted points score 5/4B. Williams 547279 2/1715M 6P 5P 7P 7PD09/03/2020
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 1 SWEET BEGONIA SHP, 13/05/2024, R1Last start placegetter M/1E. Sciberras 576330 0/01402P 2PB27/08/2022

 2 JUNGLE LORE 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1E. Hughes 574517 0/01322P 3PB23/06/2022

 3 RICCI ROCKS WAG, 13/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Oakman 577465 0/01162P 5P 2PD13/08/2022

 4 OUR COUNTRY BOY 2 TEM, 01/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Breust 574368 0/01003P 4P 6P 2PD11/04/2022

 5 ASTON WRAPPER WAG, 10/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Felke 572669 0/0862P 6P 8P 8P 2PB01/03/2022

 6 MOSSY STAR First start M/1G. Small 577467 0/00B13/08/2022

 7 SLICK CLOVER 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Kemp 577238 0/01087P 7P 2P 3P 3PB10/10/2022

 8 LOOT TO BOOT 3 WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Lowry 567326 0/0944P 5P 3P 2P 7PB07/01/2022

 9 MACKEDY 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Lord 576917 0/0725P 7P 3P 4P 6PB10/09/2022

 10 CALL ME ZIVA WAG, 13/05/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1G. Anesbury 576911 0/0407P 6P 7P 7PB10/09/2022

 11 SILVERTREE SONNY NOW, 26/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 570377 0/0554P 7P 4PD17/03/2022

 12 WHAT KEPT YOU 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567327 0/0508P 5P 4P 6P 7PB07/01/2022

 13 DIDN'T DO IT RIC, 27/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Small 569156 0/0396P 7PB26/01/2022

 14 DOONSIDE BOY WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 576916 0/0358P 6PD10/09/2022
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 1 AGENT CHEVROLET 3 TEM, 08/05/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 1/2J. Fothergill 562571 19/132971P 1P 1P 5P 6PD21/05/2021
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 1 DONE THE BEST WAG, 10/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1G. Dunn 571597 8/72374P 1P 2P 1P 6PD18/04/2022
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 1 ENSEMBLE 1 WAG, 13/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*C. Newcombe 554367 12/52401P 5P 3P 1P 5PB25/11/2020

 2 GUCCI GIBLET 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2G. Herbert 561772 7/52493P 3P 1P 4P 1PB26/03/2021

 3 TINY BIANCA 2 WAG, 10/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Felke 563785 6/52312P 1P 6P 3P 1PB04/10/2021

 4 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 10/05/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2S. Parry 545210 11/42131P 4P 1P 3P 5PB26/03/2020

 5 DANA VIOLET 1 WAG, 10/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*P. Reid 561605 10/92016P 1P 2P 6P 3PB16/07/2021
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 1 COSTOSA 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 6/51534P 5P 6P 6P 1PB06/09/2020

 2 RICO'S FLAME 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Crocker 565181 6/41384P 4P 1P 7P 4PB29/08/2021

 3 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 3 WAG, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11175P 8P 5P 1P 7PD14/01/2021

 4 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4995P 5P 5P 4P 4PB13/07/2020
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 1 JUNGLE LORE 1 WAG, 13/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1E. Hughes 574517 0/01322P 3PB23/06/2022

 2 OUR COUNTRY BOY 1 TEM, 01/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Breust 574368 0/01003P 4P 6P 2PD11/04/2022

 3 SLICK CLOVER 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Kemp 577238 0/01087P 7P 2P 3P 3PB10/10/2022

 4 LOOT TO BOOT 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Lowry 567326 0/0944P 5P 3P 2P 7PB07/01/2022

 5 MACKEDY 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Lord 576917 0/0725P 7P 3P 4P 6PB10/09/2022

 6 WHAT KEPT YOU 1 WAG, 13/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567327 0/0508P 5P 4P 6P 7PB07/01/2022
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 10/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*S. Parry 545210 11/62131P 4P 1P 3P 5PB26/03/2020

 2 WINCEY BALE WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1I. Mccorkindale 563732 4/31535P 3C 5C 4C 5CB05/10/2021
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 1 CRUISING CHRISTA WAG, 10/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Strutt 545207 5/21833P 1P 3P 8P 4PB26/03/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG NIBEL 1 WAG, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Kemp 543527 11/101626P 3P 7P 2P 6PD24/02/2020

 3 JIMMY BALE WAG, 03/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 552556 12/41404P 2P 4Y 6P 4CD29/09/2020

 4 BUN EXHALE 2 TEM, 08/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Felke 576725 2/11354P 5P 5P 1P 5PB03/06/2022

 5 JESSORE 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Crocker 544367 10/81238P 6P 4P 5P 2PD12/12/2019

 6 MAGIC ECLIPSE 1 WAG, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Cowell 557806 5/4905P 6P 5P 6P 6PB10/02/2021
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